               E-Zee Milking Equipment, LLC
                                     Gordonville, PA. 17529
                      “ Vacuum Pump & Motor Division “
Vacuum Pump Packages                                                                                                              Phone
New & Rebuilt                                                                                                                          (717)-768-8544
Blower & Vane Type                                                                                                               1-888-304-6276
Variable Speed Drives                                                                                                                    Fax
Custom Rebuilding Nationwide                                                                                               (717)-768-8444

• Enter
• Enter
• Arrow up to bA.20
• Enter
• Arrow up to #2 (static auto tune)
• Auto tune will begin (This may take several minutes)
• When complete the display will return to the main screen
• Motor is ready to operate
Drive Model
Motor
kW
Motor
HP
WD4X004-2 004 kW .5 HP
WD4X008-2 008 kW 1 HP
WD4X015-2 01.5 kW 2 HP
WD4X022-2 2.2 kW 3 HP
WD4X037-2 3.7 kW 5 HP
WD4X055-2 5.5 kW 7.5 HP
WD4X075-2 7.5 kW 10 HP
WD4X110-2 11 kW 15 HP
WD4X150-2 15 kW 20 HP
Number of
Poles RPM's
2 3600
4 1800